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UF
PROPOSTA

(A)
ACRÉSCIMOS

(B)

CANCELAMENTOS

(C)

SUBSTITUTIVO

(D)=(A)+(B)-(C)

Orçamento de Estatais (em R$ 1,00)

05 Infra-EstruturaSETOR

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:
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NE

NO
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Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

 273.825.616

 7.121.967.463

 8.011.483.792

 3.095.822.037

 1.716.730.560

 10.719.285.127
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 0
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 90.000.000
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 0

 0

 0

 0
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 273.825.616
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 8.011.983.792

 3.095.822.037
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 10.718.785.127

 103.223.226

 95.150.000

 75.452.390
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 43.870.608
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 2.499.965.025

 270.128
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 16.300.000

 55.550.106

 549.083.840

 86.520.000

 343.180.447

 523.265.000

 120.885.271

 38.245.896

 196.813.946

 392.264.934

 3.554.181.403

 5.921.994.044

 654.030.800
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-90.000.000

 0

 0

 0

 0
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 0
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 16.300.000

 55.550.106

 549.083.840

 86.520.000

 383.180.447
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 3.554.181.403

 5.921.494.044

 654.030.800
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UF
PROPOSTA

(A)
ACRÉSCIMOS

(B)

CANCELAMENTOS

(C)

SUBSTITUTIVO

(D)=(A)+(B)-(C)

Orçamento de Estatais (em R$ 1,00)

Total do Setor:  32.168.861.953  199.000.000 -199.000.000  32.168.861.953

REGIÃO: SL

Total da Região:  1.229.747.358  0  0  1.229.747.358

 98.690.000

 783.899.912

 347.157.446

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 98.690.000

 783.899.912

 347.157.446

PR

RS

SL


